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Drawing reference for fixture installation
Benefits:
- Space is fully lit and evenly distributed at an angle simply by placing light fixtures in the corners.
- Uniform illumination of the entire space without casting shadows.

【Fitting room】
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Side section
detail drawing
S=1:2

Wiring inside ceiling

100

10
0

With PB12.5
based paint

（
14

.4
）

（12.4） RIMiT sk 12.4*12.4mm 
fixed with clip F

PB12.5 and vinyl wallpaper

Connector joint inside ceiling

5050 50 50

Wiring inside ceiling

100
10

0
With PB12.5
based paint

PB12.5 and 
vinyl wallpaper

RIMiT sk 12.4*12.4mm fixed with clip F 
( Fixed with M3 flat head screw )

RIMiT sk 12.4*12.4mm fixed with clip F

RIMiT sk 12.4*12.4mm 
fixed with clip F

【Wall washer light】

S=1/5, 1/2 (A3)

Drawing reference for fixture installation
Benefits:
- Highly invisible space-saving luminaire with easy installation.
- Space is fully lit and evenly distributed at an angle simply by placing light fixtures in the corners.



Shelf board with 
melamine finishing

Side panel with 
melamine finishing

PB12.5 and 
vinyl wallpaper

RIMiT sk 12.4*12.4mm
fixed with clip F

（
14

.4
）

60

（12.4）

40
26

0
26

0
12.543020

20

30
0

（
14

.4
）

（12.4）

20
20

Side section detail drawing
S=1:2

Connecting to PSU

Wiring inside shelf board

Dimension of opening for installing connectors S=1*2
Electrical wiring

31

8.
1

75

15 15

10

RIMiT sk 12.4*12.4mm 
fixed with clip F

60
40

26
0

20
20

20

Connecting to PSU

Wiring inside shelf board

60
60

12.543020

20
20

20
20

20
20

26
0

26
0

60
60

60
26

0
26

0
40

26
0

500 2020 26
0

26
0

Wiring inside shelf board

Wiring inside shelf board

Shelf board with 
melamine finishing

Side panel with 
melamine finishing

PB12.5 and 
vinyl wallpaper

Shelf board with 
melamine finishing

Side panel with 
melamine finishing

【Horizontal front shelf lighting】

S=1/5, 1/2 (A3)Drawing reference for fixture installation
Benefits:
- Highly invisible space-saving luminaire with easy installation.
- Space is fully lit and evenly distributed at an angle simply by placing light fixtures in the corners.
- Enhancing the attracctivness of products on display with high-color rendering lighting.
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【Horizontal back shelf lighting】
S=1/5, 1/2 (A3)Drawing reference for fixture installation

Benefits:
- Highly invisible space-saving luminaire with easy installation.
- Space is fully lit and evenly distributed at an angle simply by placing light fixtures in the corners.
- Enhancing the attracctivness of products on display with high-color rendering lighting.
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Dimension of opening for installing connectors S=1*2
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【Vertical front shelf lighting】

S=1/5, 1/2 (A3)Drawing reference for fixture installation
Benefits:
- Highly invisible space-saving luminaire with easy installation.
- Space is fully lit and evenly distributed at an angle simply by placing light fixtures in the corners.
- Enhancing the attracctivness of products on display with high-color rendering lighting.
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【Vertical back self lighting】

S=1/5, 1/2 (A3)Drawing reference for fixture installation
Benefits:
- Highly invisible space-saving luminaire with easy installation.
- Space is fully lit and evenly distributed at an angle simply by placing light fixtures in the corners.
- Enhancing the attracctivness of products on display with high-color rendering lighting.
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【Skirting / Foot light】
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Drawing reference for fixture installation
Benefits:
- Highly invisible space-saving luminaire with easy installation.
- Space is fully lit and evenly distributed at an angle simply by placing light fixtures in the corners.
- Ideal not only for space presentation but also as induction lights.
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